
Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 VR       07.07.2019/  Niederkassel

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Strahl, Marius

1 5 : 0 15 : 3
TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
6,-5,11,8 -9,8,6,14 -8,6,5,9 5,4,7 5,7,3+12

194 : 137
57

2
Burkart, Paul

3 3 : 2 12 : 8
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

1 : 3 X 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,5,-11,-8 -4,-8,8,9,-7 8,4,-10,5 6,-6,6,8 5,3,6+4

192 : 164
28

3
Patra, Rian

1 3 : 2 12 : 9
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

1 : 3 3 : 2 X 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
9,-8,-6,-14 4,8,-8,-9,7 -6,-6,9,8,-6 -9,9,5,11 8,6,4+3

206 : 192
14

4
Erkis, Elijas

2 3 : 2 11 : 9
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / Düsseldorf

1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
8,-6,-5,-9 -8,-4,10,-5 6,6,-9,-8,6 9,-8,3,5 4,6,9+2

184 : 171
13

5
Vogt, Simon

6 1 : 4 6 : 13
SC Fortuna Bonn / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-5,-4,-7 -6,6,-6,-8 9,-9,-5,-11 -9,8,-3,-5 10,7,-9,5-7

154 : 190
-36

6
Mahl, Johann Magnus

3 0 : 5 1 : 15
FC Schalke 04 / Münster

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-5,-7,-3 -5,-3,-6 -8,-6,-4 -4,-6,-9 -10,-7,9,-5-14

99 : 175
-76

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Saget, Melwyn

4 5 : 0 15 : 4
TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1
8,8,-7,9 -5,8,-11,3,3 7,7,7 6,3,10 -4,6,8,10+11

194 : 149
45

2
Schulz, Emilo

1 4 : 1 13 : 7
TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0
-8,-8,7,-9 7,-9,5,9 9,-11,9,-8,7 -3,5,6,9 9,8,7+6

199 : 176
23

3
Lohsträter, Marvin

2 3 : 2 12 : 7
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

2 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
5,-8,11,-3,-3 -7,9,-5,-9 6,-9,10,5 6,9,10 7,8,8+5

180 : 171
9

4
Bach, Paul

3 2 : 3 9 : 11
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-7,-7,-7 -9,11,-9,8,-7 -6,9,-10,-5 5,12,-13,-8,4 4,7,7-2

192 : 193
-1

5
Thönnissen, Nico

5 1 : 4 6 : 13
TV Erkelenz / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1
-6,-3,-10 3,-5,-6,-9 -6,-9,-10 -5,-12,13,8,-4 -4,6,9,7-7

159 : 194
-35

6
Stoeber, Lars

4 0 : 5 2 : 15
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 / Düsseldorf

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
4,-6,-8,-10 -9,-8,-7 -7,-8,-8 -4,-7,-7 4,-6,-9,-7-13

133 : 174
-41

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Bellinghausen, Elias

3 5 : 0 15 : 3
SG Erftstadt / Mittelrhein

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-6,5,6,4 4,4,7 7,-6,6,1 12,6,6 3,11,2+12

190 : 117
73

2
Kremer, Leonardo

6 4 : 1 14 : 4
SG Erftstadt / Mittelrhein

2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,6,-5,-6,-4 5,-6,6,10 9,5,7 7,8,7 8,10,7+10

177 : 147
30

3
Oudriss, Jamal

4 2 : 3 8 : 10
TV Refrath / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1
-4,-4,-7 -5,6,-6,-10 -9,7,-9,-8 8,3,6 -7,7,8,3-2

157 : 159
-2

4
Dyck, Diego

2 2 : 3 7 : 10
DJK BW Avenwedde / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 X 0 : 3 3 : 0
-7,6,-6,-1 -9,-5,-7 9,-7,9,8 -7,-4,-6 11,11,6-3

140 : 170
-30

5
Tschense, Finn

3 2 : 3 6 : 10
LTV Lippstadt / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 X 3 : 1
-12,-6,-6 -7,-8,-7 -8,-3,-6 7,4,6 -5,12,3,8-4

137 : 153
-16

6
Fuchs, Jonas

2 0 : 5 2 : 15
TTF Bönen / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-3,-11,-2 -8,-10,-7 7,-7,-8,-3 -11,-11,-6 5,-12,-3,-8-13

132 : 187
-55

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6Bälle

1
Mohácsy, László

2 4 : 1 13 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
12,5,-6,6 -11,14,-9,-7 7,4,4 7,9,8 7,7,7+9

184 : 143
41

2
Hersel, Noah

2 4 : 1 13 : 6
1. FC Köln / Mittelrhein

1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-12,-5,6,-6 -6,6,1,16 -8,7,5,-7,6 7,5,5 7,7,2+7

194 : 149
45

3
Kühn von Burgsdorff, Friedrich

4 4 : 1 13 : 9
Post SV Gütersloh / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

3 : 1 1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 2
11,-14,9,7 6,-6,-1,-16 -6,6,8,10 9,-9,-6,6,5 -9,-10,9,8,6+4

223 : 212
11

4
Salvaggio, Francesco

3 2 : 3 9 : 11
TV Attendorn / Arnsberg

0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1
-7,-4,-4 8,-7,-5,7,-6 6,-6,-8,-10 7,8,-11,6 -9,10,8,8-2

177 : 192
-15

5
Lehder, Fabrice

5 1 : 4 6 : 13
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-7,-9,-8 -7,-5,-5 -9,9,6,-6,-5 -7,-8,11,-6 -5,10,5,8-7

156 : 192
-36

6
Kamp, Nils

1 0 : 5 4 : 15
TV Angermund / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 X
-7,-7,-7 -7,-7,-2 9,10,-9,-8,-6 9,-10,-8,-8 5,-10,-5,-8-11

154 : 200
-46
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15       07.07.2019/  Niederkassel

Endrunde

Gruppe: Plätze 1-4

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Mohácsy, László

2 2 : 1 7 : 4
Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

X 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
-8,-7,6,-4 12,10,-10,7 2,4,2+3

110 : 88
22

2
Bellinghausen, Elias

3 2 : 1 7 : 5
SG Erftstadt / Mittelrhein

3 : 1 X 1 : 3 3 : 1
8,7,-6,4 -7,-7,10,-6 -8,4,9,6+2

112 : 103
9

3
Strahl, Marius

1 2 : 1 7 : 6
TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

1 : 3 3 : 1 X 3 : 2
-12,-10,10,-7 7,7,-10,6 -8,8,-7,8,8+1

132 : 125
7

4
Saget, Melwyn

4 0 : 3 3 : 9
TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 X
-2,-4,-2 8,-4,-9,-6 8,-8,7,-8,-8-6

84 : 122
-38

Gruppe: Plätze 21-24

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

5
Kamp, Nils

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
TV Angermund / Düsseldorf

X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
9,7,5 8,2,-10,12 2,4,9+8

112 : 70
42

6
Fuchs, Jonas

2 2 : 1 6 : 5
TTF Bönen / Arnsberg

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0
-9,-7,-5 9,8,-9,-7,7 9,6,8+1

103 : 102
1

7
Mahl, Johann Magnus

3 1 : 2 6 : 7
FC Schalke 04 / Münster

1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1
-8,-2,10,-12 -9,-8,9,7,-7 -6,1,7,9-1

119 : 123
-4

8
Stoeber, Lars

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 / Düsseldorf

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-2,-4,-9 -9,-6,-8 6,-1,-7,-9-8

66 : 105
-39
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 VR       07.07.2019 Niederkassel

A2

C3

3001

0

3

-7,-4,-8

Burkart, Paul

Oudriss, Jamal

TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

TV Refrath / Mittelrhein

B3

D2

3002

1

3

-8,8,-10,-5

Lohsträter, Marvin

Hersel, Noah

TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

1. FC Köln / Mittelrhein

C2

A3

3003

0

3

-8,-6,-10

Kremer, Leonardo

Patra, Rian

SG Erftstadt / Mittelrhein

Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

D3

B2

3004

1

3

10,-5,-9,-9

Kühn von Burgsdorff, Friedrich

Schulz, Emilo

Post SV Gütersloh / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

TTC Lövenich / Mittelrhein

2001

1

3

6,-8,-9,-1

Oudriss, Jamal

Hersel, Noah

Halbfinale

2002

1

3

9,-4,-5,-10

Patra, Rian

Schulz, Emilo

2003

1

3

4,-6,-11,-9

Burkart, Paul

Lohsträter, Marvin

Spiel um Platz 5 - 8

2004

3

2

7,-9,9,-9,9

Kremer, Leonardo

Kühn von Burgsdorff, Friedrich

1001

0

3

-7,-9,-9

Hersel, Noah

Schulz, Emilo

Finale

1002

3

0

2,9,8

Oudriss, Jamal

Patra, Rian

Spiel um Platz 3

1003

3

0

5,11,8

Lohsträter, Marvin

Kremer, Leonardo

Spiel um Platz 5

1004

1

3

-6,-7,7,-7

Burkart, Paul

Kühn von Burgsdorff, Friedrich

Spiel um Platz 7
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Spiel um Platz 11
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15 Endrunde
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15

Klasse: Jungen 15 VR - Trostrunde       07.07.2019 Niederkassel

A4

C5

3001

3

2

-8,9,3,-7,6

Erkis, Elijas

Tschense, Finn

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / Düsseldorf

LTV Lippstadt / Arnsberg

B5

D4

3002

2

3

10,9,-8,-8,-3

Thönnissen, Nico

Salvaggio, Francesco

TV Erkelenz / Düsseldorf

TV Attendorn / Arnsberg

C4

A5

3003

3

1

-3,7,7,2

Dyck, Diego

Vogt, Simon

DJK BW Avenwedde / Ostwestfalen-Lippe

SC Fortuna Bonn / Mittelrhein

D5

B4

3004

1

3

8,-7,-7,-9

Lehder, Fabrice

Bach, Paul

TuS Holzen-Sommerberg / Arnsberg

Borussia Düsseldorf / Düsseldorf

2001

3

2

4,3,-8,-5,9

Erkis, Elijas

Salvaggio, Francesco

Halbfinale

2002

3

2

13,8,-9,-6,8

Dyck, Diego

Bach, Paul

2003

3

1

-2,10,4,11

Tschense, Finn

Thönnissen, Nico

2004

3

0

kampflos

Vogt, Simon

Lehder, Fabrice

1001

3

0

9,8,9

Erkis, Elijas

Dyck, Diego

Finale

1002

2

3

-8,9,-2,5,-6

Salvaggio, Francesco

Bach, Paul

1003

0

3

-9,-5,-8

Tschense, Finn

Vogt, Simon

1004

3

0

kampflos

Thönnissen, Nico

Lehder, Fabrice

stsoe
Textfeld
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Ranglistenturnier WTTV TOP 24/16 Jugend 15 Endrunde
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